Attachment 1

VETS / VR&E Joint Work Group Members
December 2008

Dorothy Williams — VACO
e-mail: dorothy.williams@va.gov
(202) 461-9639

Ronald Drach — National Office
e-mail: drach.ronald@dol.gov
(202) 693-4749

Alvin Bauman - VACO
e-mail: alvin.baumanl@va.qgov
(202) 461-9613

Pamela Langley — National Office
e-mail: langley.pamela@dol.gov
(202) 693-4708

Mark Hawkins — VACO
e-mail: mark.hawkins@va.gov
(202) 461-9620

Patrick Hecker — National Office
e-mail: hecker.patrick@dol.gov
(202) 693-4709

Wayne Goff 11l — VACO
e-mail: edward.goff@va.gov
(202) 461-9207

Richard Grey — Boston Region
e-mail: gray.richard@dol.gov
(808) 828-2057

Steven Pody — VACO
e-mail: steven.pody@va.gov
(202) 461-9629

Randy Wright — Philadelphia Region
e-mail: wright.randall@dol.gov
(717) 787-5835

Susan Chung — VACO
e-mail: susan.chung@va.gov
(202) 461-9615

Mike Hernandez — Atlanta Region
e-mail: hernandez.miguel@dol.gov
(727) 324-2847

Sean Burilie — VACO
e-mail: sean.burilie@va.gov
(202) 461-9600

Tony Smithhart — Chicago Region
e-mail: tony.smithhart@iwd.iowa.gov
(515) 281-9062

Gerald Bacon — St Louis
e-mail: gerald.bacon@va.gov
(314) 552-945

Jovita Martinez — Dallas Region
e-mail: martinez.jovita@dol.gov
(303) 844-1175

Raymond Ortega — Little Rock
e-mail: raymond.ortega@va.gov
(501) 370-3779

Dennis Longyear — San Francisco Region
e-mail: longyear.dennis@dol.gov
(925) 602-3993

Ronald Shroyer — Pittsburg
e-mail: ronald.shroyer@va.qgov
(412) 395-6217

Vaune Shelbourn — NVTI
e-mail: vshelbourn@NLC.cudenver.edu
(303) 331-0562

Joe Warner — Oakland
e-mail: joe.warner@va.gov
(510) 637-6215
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